VUID

1067369355
1067590686
1067562399
1068419967
1068576170
1071445585
1069152667
1068102216
1068131892
1068177307
1068400757
1070924973
1068775231
1068900354
1069641542
1071695717
1069864019
1070676285
1070497035
1064707619
1064694943
1064866331
1065007060
1064256664
1065086008
1149712218
1149952139
1114070424
1182224933
1068298290
1069380544
1204483889
1204744679
1216895390
2000936413
1069489808
1143579867
2139292680
1101679831
2146636365
2150858210
2158654846
1207838631

Precinct

4057
4079
4057
4057
4057
4089
4057
4079
4079
4164
4057
4164
4058
4058
4079
4079
4057
4164
4057
4057
4057
4164
4079
4079
4079
4058
4058
4144
4058
4164
4164
4089
4057
4164
4194
4057
4057
4164
4057
4164
4057
4057
4079

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

VAN SCIVER, STEVEN P
YORK, JILL GREEN

VINCI, JOAN DEE

POLAND, SUZANNE BUCHER
POLAND, RONALD P
PITTMAN, JAMES MICHEAL
BEVERLY, GERALD MACLYN
SNIDER, DAVID KELLY
SNIDER, GAIL SCHRENKER
CONTI, CARL MICHAEL
MAYTUM, SABINEJ
PATCH, EDGAR MANSFIELD lII
WILDE, ELENA ELVIRA
SVALBERG, JIMMY SUE
PECINA, SARA GEORGANNE
PECINA, IGNACIO NACHO
MAYS, MICHELE ALLYN
PATCH, SUSAN MARIE
TAYLOR, KENNETH ARVIN
SCHULTZ, JOHN SAMUEL
SCHULTZ, ELIZABETH BIPPERT
URBAN, ANTOINETTE MARIE
ANDREWS, JENNIFER LEA
VIOLETT, SCOTT CARY
ENGLAND, RYAN PATRICK
REINIKKA, SUSAN JANE
REINIKKA, KENNETH LEE
IRWIN, LISA RENEE
SPARKMAN, THERESA BOUCHARD
POTTS, BARRY KEVIN
POTTS, RITA KATHREN
SCHMIDT, AMANDA CHRISTINE
MANNING, DONNA JEAN
PINK, TIMOTHY EMMETT
WELLS, DYLAN ALLAN
NOGUERAS, ROBERTO JAVIER
NOGUERAS, MARGARET THERESE
MEIRING, DELILAH

BYRD, DONNETTA CHRISTINE
HALL, NANETTE ECKMAN
BUCK, KATHERINE MARIE
TAYLOR, HILDEGARD KATHARINA
FELTS, CAROLYN REECE

April 24, 2024

Check-in Date
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4/24/2024
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VUID

1207838620
2161232282
1154963826
2165829574
1069165691
1069017027
2189654849
2195947191
2204615932
1065803138
1071183597
1065893054
1066034941
1062611783
1066208652
1066195339
1066305215
1066389981
1066370975
1066477438
1066616414
1066611710
1066618389
1066446868
1066443272
1066557631
1071348377
1071129523
1066704303
1066686930
1066568988
1066534644
1066748438
1066766873
1066839852
1066819795

Precinct

4079
4058
4164
4194
4057
4057
4164
4089
4164
4057
4164
4164
4057
4057
4057
4144
4058
4057
4194
4058
4057
4164
4164
4164
4057
4057
4079
4164
4058
4058
4057
4058
4079
4079
4089
4079

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

FELTS, JACKIE LEE

ULRICH, ROLF M

BONACCORSI, CYNTHIA GAYLE
OSTRUP, ROBERTM

HUMPHREY, ROBERT LAWRENCE
HUMPHREY, SALLIE CHERLE
KAOPUIKI, KENDRICK KELIKAHALOA
BOLING, AMANDA MARIE
SOLOMON, CINDY LYNN
BARNARD, BRUCE ALLAN
SALTER, DIANA BROSSETT
SALTER, RICHARD WAYNE
STUBBLEFIELD, CHARLES R
SALYER, SALLY SANCHEZ
ROBINSON, DAVID EDWARD
CINELLO, RICHARD B JR

LOKEY, DEWANNA SALTER
VAUGHAN, MARK DWYER
WESTERFIELD, HARRY RAYMOND
HUDSON, STEPHEN JONATHAN
RICHARD, GLORIA MARIAN
FRANKLIN, LEON BRUCE
PHILLIPS, MARVIS MORRIS
PHILLIPS, WILLIAM FRANK
SCHEIBLER, ILSE MARIA

WIGLE, MARY J

DONAHUE, PATRICIA EILEEN
FRANKLIN, PATRICIA KAUFMAN
VICK, GLORIA WHITE

VICK, JAMES LEE

WILMOTTE, MARALEE B

FAUROT, MIKE

SCHMEDDING, PATRICIA PRIHODA
SCHMEDDING, MICHAEL L
LOPEZ, CHIQUITA SABRINA
DUNEVANT, JANET KAYE

April 24, 2024
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