

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 24, 2024

<u>UID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1067369355	4057	VAN SCIVER, STEVEN P	4/24/2024
1067590686	4079	YORK, JILL GREEN	4/24/2024
1067562399	4057	VINCI, JOAN DEE	4/24/2024
1068419967	4057	POLAND, SUZANNE BUCHER	4/24/2024
1068576170	4057	POLAND, RONALD P	4/24/2024
1071445585	4089	PITTMAN, JAMES MICHEAL	4/24/2024
1069152667	4057	BEVERLY, GERALD MACLYN	4/24/2024
1068102216	4079	SNIDER, DAVID KELLY	4/24/2024
1068131892	4079	SNIDER, GAIL SCHRENKER	4/24/2024
1068177307	4164	CONTI, CARL MICHAEL	4/24/2024
1068400757	4057	MAYTUM, SABINE J	4/24/2024
1070924973	4164	PATCH, EDGAR MANSFIELD III	4/24/2024
1068775231	4058	WILDE, ELENA ELVIRA	4/24/2024
1068900354	4058	SVALBERG, JIMMY SUE	4/24/2024
1069641542	4079	PECINA, SARA GEORGANNE	4/24/2024
1071695717	4079	PECINA, IGNACIO NACHO	4/24/2024
1069864019	4057	MAYS, MICHELE ALLYN	4/24/2024
1070676285	4164	PATCH, SUSAN MARIE	4/24/2024
1070497035	4057	TAYLOR, KENNETH ARVIN	4/24/2024
1064707619	4057	SCHULTZ, JOHN SAMUEL	4/24/2024
1064694943	4057	SCHULTZ, ELIZABETH BIPPERT	4/24/2024
1064866331	4164	URBAN, ANTOINETTE MARIE	4/24/2024
1065007060	4079	ANDREWS, JENNIFER LEA	4/24/2024
1064256664	4079	VIOLETT, SCOTT CARY	4/24/2024
1065086008	4079	ENGLAND, RYAN PATRICK	4/24/2024
1149712218	4058	REINIKKA, SUSAN JANE	4/24/2024
1149952139	4058	REINIKKA, KENNETH LEE	4/24/2024
1114070424	4144	IRWIN, LISA RENEE	4/24/2024
1182224933	4058	SPARKMAN, THERESA BOUCHARD	4/24/2024
1068298290	4164	POTTS, BARRY KEVIN	4/24/2024
1069380544	4164	POTTS, RITA KATHREN	4/24/2024
1204483889	4089	SCHMIDT, AMANDA CHRISTINE	4/24/2024
1204744679	4057	MANNING, DONNA JEAN	4/24/2024
1216895390	4164	PINK, TIMOTHY EMMETT	4/24/2024
2000936413	4194	WELLS, DYLAN ALLAN	4/24/2024
1069489808	4057	NOGUERAS, ROBERTO JAVIER	4/24/2024
1143579867	4057	NOGUERAS, MARGARET THERESE	4/24/2024
2139292680	4164	MEIRING, DELILAH	4/24/2024
1101679831	4057	BYRD, DONNETTA CHRISTINE	4/24/2024
2146636365	4164	HALL, NANETTE ECKMAN	4/24/2024
2150858210	4057	BUCK, KATHERINE MARIE	4/24/2024
2158654846	4057	TAYLOR, HILDEGARD KATHARINA	4/24/2024
1207838631	4079	FELTS, CAROLYN REECE	4/24/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 24, 2024

<u>VID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1207838620	4079	FELTS, JACKIE LEE	4/24/2024
2161232282	4058	ULRICH, ROLF M	4/24/2024
1154963826	4164	BONACCORSI, CYNTHIA GAYLE	4/24/2024
2165829574	4194	OSTRUP, ROBERT M	4/24/2024
1069165691	4057	HUMPHREY, ROBERT LAWRENCE	4/24/2024
1069017027	4057	HUMPHREY, SALLIE CHERLE	4/24/2024
2189654849	4164	KAOPUIKI, KENDRICK KELIKAHALOA	4/24/2024
2195947191	4089	BOLING, AMANDA MARIE	4/24/2024
2204615932	4164	SOLOMON, CINDY LYNN	4/24/2024
1065803138	4057	BARNARD, BRUCE ALLAN	4/24/2024
1071183597	4164	SALTER, DIANA BROSETT	4/24/2024
1065893054	4164	SALTER, RICHARD WAYNE	4/24/2024
1066034941	4057	STUBBLEFIELD, CHARLES R	4/24/2024
1062611783	4057	SALYER, SALLY SANCHEZ	4/24/2024
1066208652	4057	ROBINSON, DAVID EDWARD	4/24/2024
1066195339	4144	CINELLO, RICHARD B JR	4/24/2024
1066305215	4058	LOKEY, DEWANNA SALTER	4/24/2024
1066389981	4057	VAUGHAN, MARK DWYER	4/24/2024
1066370975	4194	WESTERFIELD, HARRY RAYMOND	4/24/2024
1066477438	4058	HUDSON, STEPHEN JONATHAN	4/24/2024
1066616414	4057	RICHARD, GLORIA MARIAN	4/24/2024
1066611710	4164	FRANKLIN, LEON BRUCE	4/24/2024
1066618389	4164	PHILLIPS, MARVIS MORRIS	4/24/2024
1066446868	4164	PHILLIPS, WILLIAM FRANK	4/24/2024
1066443272	4057	SCHEIBLER, ILSE MARIA	4/24/2024
1066557631	4057	WIGLE, MARY J	4/24/2024
1071348377	4079	DONAHUE, PATRICIA EILEEN	4/24/2024
1071129523	4164	FRANKLIN, PATRICIA KAUFMAN	4/24/2024
1066704303	4058	VICK, GLORIA WHITE	4/24/2024
1066686930	4058	VICK, JAMES LEE	4/24/2024
1066568988	4057	WILMOTTE, MARALEE B	4/24/2024
1066534644	4058	FAUROT, MIKE	4/24/2024
1066748438	4079	SCHMEDDING, PATRICIA PRIHODA	4/24/2024
1066766873	4079	SCHMEDDING, MICHAEL L	4/24/2024
1066839852	4089	LOPEZ, CHIQUITA SABRINA	4/24/2024
1066819795	4079	DUNEVANT, JANET KAYE	4/24/2024